Grid by Track

8§30am- Meet with Executive Committee (Riffe)
9:30am
11:00am- Registration
5:00pm Be sure to register!
1:00pm- .
1:50pm Welcome (Riffe)
2:00pm- . . .
2:50pm NC Community College Enrollment and FTE Dashboards (Schneider, Sieman, Stoddard)
2:50pm- Break: Meet with Vendors
3:10pm Visit our vendors!
3:10pm- GASB update [ nancialAid - Safe Zone noion Biiild - Delivery Method  ACCBO 101 Peer
4:00pm (Forlines & King) For AR/CR Training (Pros/Cons) (Quinn) (Lankford) Networking
) (Batten) (Campbell) (TBA)
DPI to DOI - Implementing . . Understanding
4:10pm- What's this Credit Card HR/Payroll Equ1pmer)t & Purchasmg the Great Divide Peer.
: o . Roundtable (Presentation & Discussion) Networking
5:00pm transition all Refunding (Brown) (Williams) (Brothers & (TBA)
about? (Heckle) (Davis) Garris)
5:30pm- Vendor reception
7:30pm Come and mingle with attendees and our vendors and have hors d'oeuvres and drinks! We will also have (drum roll
-2UP please...) GLOW IN THE DARK GOLF back by request!
7:30am- Breakfast
8:30am Please join us for breakfast and socialize with your peers.
8:00am- . . . .
9:30am General Session and Business Meeting (Riffe)
8:00am- Registration
12:00pm Be sure to check in with the registration desk.
9:30am- Break
10:00am Visit our vendors!
NC Office of the s Worker's Oreos, Netflix &
State Auditor Billing in the Comp the Disruptive Peer
10:00am- World of Update IT Procurement Best Practices : .
: 2020 Update Innovation on Networking
10:50am . Colleague (Double (Bowers)
(Chippewa & X . Campus (TBA)
(Morris) Session)
Sanders) (Rowles)

(Pope)



11:00am-
11:50am

11:50am-
2:00pm

2:00pm-
2:50pm

2:50pm-
3:10pm

3:10pm-
4:00pm

4:10pm-
5:00pm

5:30pm-
6:30pm

6:30pm-
11:00pm

7:30am-
8:30am

8:30am-
11:00am

11:00am-
12:00pm

) Payment
Cyber Security - Systems Panel
State of (Valko
Information ’

ma Luffman,
Security in the Morris
System (Reeves) Stevensc;n)

Worker's

UCc;jma';[)e Compliance Review 101
(D%uble (Round table discussion)
Session) (Quinn & Samperton)
(Pope)

Lunch on your own

BUT THESE ARE
MY WORK FLIP
FLOPS: Building
Our Workplace
Etiquette &
Professionalism!
(Rowles)

112 Report
Walk-in
(Crotts)

A listing of nearby eateries is accessible from the ACCBO conference app! Just click on Top Places!

NCCC AR
Department
Overview and
Best Practices

So You Think You
Can Balance?
(Crotts)

(Luffman &
Martin)
Oops - | did it ARQCR Al-
A . tars
again! Changing Roundtable -
the Culture of Ask The
Preparedness Experts!
(Dotson & Reid) (Lankfora)
Tips and
Business & Tricks for
Finance Colleague and
Roundtable (Riffe with your
& Forlines) Colleagues
(Rose)

Conflict NC eProcurement Upgrade -
Resolution Go Live is May 2020! Part |
(Bazley) (Singer & Meyer)
Break
Visit our vendors!
Performance
Improvement NC eProcurement Upgrade -
Plans: Best Go Live is May 2020! Part Il
Practices (Singer & Meyer)
(Bazley)
Stress
Management  Purchasing/Equipment/Capital
for HR Roundtable (Samperton,
Professionals Fokes, Patterson)
(Faucett)

Social -- Happy Hour

Oreos, Netflix &
the Disruptive
Innovation on

Campus
(Rowles)

BUT THESE ARE
MY WORK FLIP
FLOPS: Building
Our Workplace
Etiquette &
Professionalism!
(Rowles)

Legislative
Update
and 2020
Budget
Request
(Shuping)

After a long day of informative sessions, this will be a great way to unwind with old friends and meet new ones.

Banquet and Entertainment

Not all superheroes wear capes, but feel free to bring yours! Come join us for dinner and dancing to your favorite 80's

tunes as we welcome back Love Tribe. Prizes will be awarded for best dressed participants.

Please join us for breakfast and socialize with your peers.

Breakfast

Active Survival Training - Environmental Health & Safety Institute (EHSI) at Blue Ridge CC (McCullough & Kopp)

Closing Session and Giveaways (Riffe)
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