Grid by Track

Track	Business/Finance	AR/CR	HR/Payroll	Equipment/Purchasing	Professional Development	Ad hoc				
Monday, N	arch 9th									
8:30am- 9:30am	Meet with Executive Committee (Riffe)									
11:00am- 5:00pm	Registration Be sure to register!									
1:00pm- 1:50pm	Welcome (Riffe)									
2:00pm- 2:50pm	NC Community College Enrollment and FTE Dashboards (Schneider, Sieman, Stoddard)									
2:50pm- 3:10pm	Break: Meet with Vendors Visit our vendors!									
3:10pm- 4:00pm	GASB update (Forlines & King)	Financial Aid For AR/CR (Batten)	Safe Zone Training (Campbell)	Design Build - Delivery Method (Pros/Cons) (Quinn)	ACCBO 101 (Lankford)	Peer Networking (TBA)				
4:10pm- 5:00pm	DPI to DOI - What's this transition all about? (Heckle)	Implementing Credit Card Refunding (Davis)	HR/Payroll Roundtable (Brown)	Equipment & Purchasing (Presentation & Discussion) (Williams)	Understanding the Great Divide (Brothers & Garris)	Peer Networking (TBA)				
5:30pm- 7:30pm	Vendor reception Come and mingle with attendees and our vendors and have hors d'oeuvres and drinks! We will also have (drum roll please) GLOW IN THE DARK GOLF back by request!									
Tuesday, I	March 10th									
7:30am- 8:30am	Breakfast Please join us for breakfast and socialize with your peers.									
8:00am- 9:30am	General Session and Business Meeting (Riffe)									
8:00am- 12:00pm	Registration Be sure to check in with the registration desk.									
9:30am- 10:00am	Break Visit our vendors!									
10:00am- 10:50am	NC Office of the State Auditor 2020 Update (Chippewa & Sanders)	Billing in the World of Colleague (Morris)	Worker's Comp Update (Double Session) (Pope)	IT Procurement Best Practices (Bowers)	Oreos, Netflix & the Disruptive Innovation on Campus (Rowles)	Peer Networking (TBA)				

Track	Business/Finance	AR/CR	HR/Payroll	Equipment/Purchasing	Professional Development	Ad hoc				
11:00am- 11:50am	Cyber Security - State of Information Security in the System (Reeves)	Payment Systems Panel (Valko, Luffman, Morris, Stevenson)	Worker's Comp Update (Double Session) (Pope)	Compliance Review 101 (Round table discussion) (Quinn & Samperton)	BUT THESE ARE MY WORK FLIP FLOPS: Building Our Workplace Etiquette & Professionalism! (Rowles)	112 Report Walk-in (Crotts)				
11:50am- 2:00pm	Lunch on your own A listing of nearby eateries is accessible from the ACCBO conference app! Just click on Top Places!									
2:00pm- 2:50pm	So You Think You Can Balance? (Crotts)	NCCC AR Department Overview and Best Practices (Luffman & Martin)	Conflict Resolution (Bazley)	NC eProcurement Upgrade - Go Live is May 2020! Part I (Singer & Meyer)	Oreos, Netflix & the Disruptive Innovation on Campus (Rowles)	Legislative Update and 2020 Budget Request (Shuping)				
2:50pm- 3:10pm	Break Visit our vendors!									
3:10pm- 4:00pm	Oops - I did it again! Changing the Culture of Preparedness (Dotson & Reid)	AR/CR All- Stars Roundtable - Ask The Experts! (Lankford)	Performance Improvement Plans: Best Practices (Bazley)	NC eProcurement Upgrade - Go Live is May 2020! Part II (Singer & Meyer)	BUT THESE ARE MY WORK FLIP FLOPS: Building Our Workplace Etiquette & Professionalism! (Rowles)					
4:10pm- 5:00pm	Business & Finance Roundtable (Riffe & Forlines)	Tips and Tricks for Colleague and with your Colleagues (Rose)	Stress Management for HR Professionals (Faucett)	Purchasing/Equipment/Capital Roundtable (Samperton, Fokes, Patterson)						
5:30pm- 6:30pm	Social Happy Hour After a long day of informative sessions, this will be a great way to unwind with old friends and meet new ones.									
6:30pm- 11:00pm	Banquet and Entertainment Not all superheroes wear capes, but feel free to bring yours! Come join us for dinner and dancing to your favorite 80's tunes as we welcome back Love Tribe. Prizes will be awarded for best dressed participants.									
Wednesday	y, March 11th									
7:30am- 8:30am		Breakfast Please join us for breakfast and socialize with your peers.								
8:30am- 11:00am	Active Survival Training - Environmental Health & Safety Institute (EHSI) at Blue Ridge CC (McCullough & Kopp)									
11:00am- 12:00pm	Closing Session and Giveaways (Riffe)									

 $\ensuremath{\mathbb{C}}$ 2020, Association of Community College Business Officials. All rights reserved.